Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kreuzlingen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer

Felber Hansjorg
Schmid Andreas
Uetz Nicola
Hemengiil Setrak
Schmid Viktor
Riegger Raphael
Muschal Lukas
Schenkel Alice
Caforio Karin
Imhof Erwin
Schnyder Bruno
Wolfgang Lackner
Steiner Lars
Miiller Alois
Forster René
Schenkel Curdin
Rossler Andreas
Lenherr Sven
Wallmann Sebastian
Miiller Sabrina
Bach Patrick
Ludwig Florian
Spahn René
Eilinger Nicolas
Tschannen Ernst
Brunner Ernst
Tschannen Margrit
Rutishauser Ueli
Aniceto Frazao Paulo Jorge
Kernen Peter

Aebischer Bastian

Jg.
1973

1996
1999
1962
1963
1977
2006
1965
1973
1951
1962
1970
2003
1956
1962
1965
1979
1967
1981
1985
1993
1958
1963
1995
1950
1960
1950
1974
1982
1947
1996

Verein
Guttingen-Kesswil SV

Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Kreuzlingen SV
Guttingen-Kesswil SV

Lengwil SG

Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Lengwil SG

Kreuzlingen SV

Lengwil SG
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Guttingen-Kesswil SV

Lengwil SG

Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Kreuzlingen SV

Lengwil SG

Lengwil SG

Lengwil SG

Bottighofen FSG

Bottighofen FSG
Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Guttingen-Kesswil SV

Lengwil SG

Kreuzlingen SV

Lengwil SG

Bottighofen FSG
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Kreuzlingen SV
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
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5
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N

Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Feld E

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-02
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90

Resultat
141

140
140
136
136
136
135
135
135
134
132
132
131
131
130
130
129
128
128
127
127
126
125
125
123
123
121
121
121
120
119
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RAIFFEISEN

MIOHL

QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kreuzlingen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer Jg. Verein

Wehrle Ralph 1983 Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG

Ziillig Fabian 2005 Guttingen-Kesswil SV

Kohler Felix 1995 Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband
Feld E
2. Vorrunde
Sportgeréat Resultat
Sturmgewehr 90 108
Sturmgewehr 90 106
Sturmgewehr 90 97
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